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SERVICES CAREERS ABOUT US

Organization Chart

Jesus Hernandez
CEO,
jhernandez@fhc.us

COMMUNITY
BEHAVIORAL RENTAL
ASSISTANCE

Leeanne Montoya
Support Services Coordinator

p

GRANT COUNTY
RECOVERY NAVIGATOR
PROGRAM

Crystal Gunn

Grant County RNP Interim Manager,

cgunn@advancenw.org

GRANT COUNTY RECOVERY
OUTREACH SPECIALISTS

Jess Poulos,
jpoulos@advancenw.org

Nick Baker,
nbaker@advancenw.org

Bethany Austin,
baustin@advancenw.org

OKANOGAN COUNTY RECOVERY
OUTREACH SPECIALISTS

ADMINISTRATION

Andrea Donahue
HR & Finance Manager,

Aliya Quidwai
Director of Operations,

aquidwai@advancenw.org adonahue@advancenw.org

CARE CONNECT

WASHINGTON RURAL EQUITY PROJECT

| Alyssa Descoteaux

Grant Program Support,
Coordinator & Dispatch,
adescoteaux@advancenw.org

Maritza Bravo
CHW Care Coordinator,
mbravo@advancenw.org

America Portillo
CHW Care Coordinator,
aportillo@advancenw.org

OKANOGAN COUNTY OKANOGAN COUNTY
RECOVERY NAVIGATOR CORRECTIONS RECOVERY
PROGRAM COACHING
Crystal Gunn Greg Bland

OCCRC Manager,
gbland@advancenw.org

Okanogan County RNP Manager,
cgunn@advancenw.org

CHELAN & DOUGILAS
COUNTY RNP

Sam Cain,
scain@advancenw.org ) Community for the Engagement of

Family Education

Don Searcey,
dsearcey@advancenw.org

Rebecca Rabideau,
rrabideau@advancenw.org
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